Build your trust of technology from China
0201
Power Range & Motor Type
1 phase 220V-240V 50/60HZ 0.75-2.2KW
3 phase 220V-240V 50/60HZ 0.75-250KW
3 phase 380V-480V 50/60HZ 0.75-630KW
Induction motor
Asynchronous motor
PMSM motor
Terminals :
9 DI terminals (6 standard 3 optional)
2 Analog input & out put (support both 0-10v and
0-20mA)
2 Relay output (1 standard and 1 optional)
1 RJ 45 port for keypad reomte control
Configuration:
Integrated brake chopper (<30KW)
Built in Modbus RTU/RS485
Integrated C3 filter
Virtual DI function
Built in DC reactor for power above 200KW.
Standar LED keypad (LCD keypad optional)
Full power range IGBT module design
Full power range keypad are removable
Key functions
Support speed control, torque and tension
control.
Sleeping,counting,PID,Multi-speed,time lock
functions
Energy saving functions
Motor self-learning(static and dynamic)
2 motor parameters
Keypad bracket+extension cable
3 DI terminal & 1 output relay.
Differential , incremental,resolver encoder are
optional encoders.
Canopen and Profibus-DP communication
protocol.
Reactor,EMC filter,Du/dt filter,sinewave
filter,passive filters,braking chopper,braking
resistors..
Optional parts
MAX500 variable frequency drives provides ultimate control flexibility to satisfy the requirements of
machine builders and general purpose  industrial applications.Can replace below series:
- ABB ACS310 ACS480 ACS550
- Siemens V20,G120
- Schneider ATV320,ATV340,ATV61,ATV71
- Danfoss FC202,FC301/302,FC51
- Mitsubishi E700/800,F800
- Yaskawa E1000,GA500/700
- WEG CFW100/500/700,CFW11
- Delta VFDB,VFDM,MH300
Available for both light duty and heavy duty
application.
MAX500S-R75GT4 3.4 2.1 0.75 1 152*89*123
MAX500S-1R5GT4 5 3.8 1.5 2 152*89*123
MAX500S-2R2GT4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3 152*89*123
MAX500S-3R7GT4 10.5 9 3.7 5 152*89*123
MAX500-R75GT4 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
MAX500-1R5GT4 5 3.8 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX500-2R2GT4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
MAX500-3R7G/5R5PT4 10.5 9 3.7 5 185*118*167
MAX500-5R5G/7R5PT4 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAX500-7R5G/011PT4 20.5 17 7.5 10 247*160*190
MAX500-011G/015PT4 26 25 11 15
MAX500-015G/018PT4 35 32 15 20 320*220*205
MAX500-018G/022PT4 38.5 37 18.5 25
MAX500-022/030PGT4 46.5 45 22 30 320*220*205
MAX500-030G/037PT4 62 60 30 40
MAX500-037G/045PT4 76 75 37 50 432*255*235
MAX500-045G/055PT4 92 91 45 60
MAX500-055G/075PT4 113 112 55 75 518*300*260
MAX500-075G/090PT4 157 150 75 100
MAX500-090G/110PT4 180 176 90 125 620*390*300
MAX500-110G/132PT4 214 210 110 150
MAX500-132G/160PT4 256 253 132 175 620*390*300
MAX500-160G/185PT4 307 304 160 210
MAX500-185G/200PT4 340 335 185 250 780*480*360
MAX500-200G/220PT4 385 377 200 260
MAX500-220G/250PT4 430 426 220 300 1274*480*361
MAX500-250G/280PT4 468 465 250 350
MAX500-280G/315PT4 525 520 280 370 1320*650*418
MAX500-315G/355PT4 590 585 315 420
MAX500-355G/400PT4 665 650 355 470 1720*800*490
MAX500-400G/450PT4 785 725 400 530
MAX500-450G/500PT4 883 820 450 600 1720*800*490
MAX500-500G/560PT4 1000 930 500 660
MAX500-560G/630PT4 1100 1080 560 750
Model
Input
Cur rent
Output
Cur rent Adaptable Motor
Product  Size
Product  photos
(A) (A) (mm)
KW HP
3phase input &  output 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
1850*1060*500
MAX500-630G/710PT4 1200 1120 630 850
185*118*167
185*118*167
185*118*187
247*160*190
320*220*205
432*255*235
432*255*235
518*300*260
620*390*300
780*480*360
1274*480*361
1274*480*361
1320*650*418
1720*800*490
1720*800*490
1850*1060*500
Type Designation:
04
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) (mm)
KW HP
Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz
MAX300-R75GS2 8.2 4 0.75 1 152*89*123
MAX300-1R5GS2 14 7 1.5 2 152*89*123
MAX300-2R2GS2 23 9.6 2.2 3 152*89*123
MAX500-0R4GT2 3.4 3.5 0.4 0.5 185*118*167
MAX500-R75GT2 5 5 0.75 1 185*118*167
MAX500-1R5GT2 5.8 7 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX500-2R2GT2 10.5 11 2.2 3 185*118*167
MAX500-3R7GT2 14.6 17 3.7 5 185*118*187
MAX500-5R5GT2 26 25 5.5 7.5 247*160*190
MAX500-7R5GT2 35 32 7.5 10 320*220*205
MAX500-011GT2 46.5 45 11 15 320*220*205
MAX500-015GT2 62 60 15 20 432*255*235
MAX500-018GT2 76 75 18.5 25 432*255*235
MAX500-022GT2 92 91 22 30 432*255*235
MAX500-030GT2 113 112 30 40 518*300*260
MAX500-037GT2 157 150 37 50 518*300*260
MAX500-045GT2 180 176 45 60 620*390*300
MAX500-055GT2 214 210 55 75 620*390*300
MAX500-075GT2 307 304 75 100 780*480*360
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) (mm)
KW HP
3phase input & output 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
MAX550-R75GT4 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
MAX550-1R5GT4 5 3.8 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX550-2R2GT4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
MAX550-3R7G/5R5PT4 10.5 9 3.7 5 185*118*167
MAX550-5R5G/7R5PT4 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAX550-7R5G/011PT4 20.5 17 7.5 10 247*160*190
MAX550-011G/015PT4 26 25 11 15
MAX550-015G/018PT4 35 32 15 20 320*220*205
MAX550-018G/022PT4 38.5 37 18.5 25
MAX550-022/030PGT4 46.5 45 22 30 320*220*205
MAX550-030G/037PT4 62 60 30 40
MAX550-037G/045PT4 76 75 37 50 432*255*235
MAX550-045G/055PT4 92 91 45 60
MAX550-055G/075PT4 113 112 55 75 518*300*260
MAX550-075G/090PT4 157 150 75 100
MAX550-090G/110PT4 180 176 90 125 620*390*300
MAX550-110G/132PT4 214 210 110 150
MAX550-132G/160PT4 256 253 132 175 620*390*300
MAX550-160G/185PT4 307 304 160 210
MAX550-185G/200PT4 340 335 185 250 780*480*360
MAX550-200G/220PT4 385 377 200 260
MAX550-220G/250PT4 430 426 220 300 1274*480*361
MAX550-250G/280PT4 468 465 250 350
MAX550-280G/315PT4 525 520 280 370 1320*650*418
MAX550-315G/355PT4 590 585 315 420
MAX550-355G/400PT4 665 650 355 470 1720*800*490
MAX550-400G/450PT4 785 725 400 530
MAX550-450G/500PT4 883 820 450 600 1720*800*490
MAX550-500G/560PT4 1000 930 500 660
MAX550-560G/630PT4 1100 1080 560 750 1850*1060*500
MAX550-630G/710PT4 1200 1120 630 850
185*118*167
185*118*167
185*118*187
247*160*190
320*220*205
432*255*235
432*255*235
518*300*260
620*390*300
780*480*360
1274*480*361
1274*480*361
1320*650*418
1720*800*490
1720*800*490
1850*1060*500
Type Designation:
06
MAX520 Voltage and Power Rating Data
MAX 520
MAX550 Voltage and Power Rating Data
05
7R5G S 4
5-S for single phase,T for 3 phase
6-voltage,4 for 380V-480V,2 for 220V-240V
4-Power for normal duty
3- Inverter power,7R5=7.5KW
MAX520 is customized 220V single phase input and 380V-480V 3 phase output.
It special drive for the application which the motor is 380V-480V but only have 220V power.
Except the difference of input voltage phase and voltage ,the rest are the same as general
purpose frequency inverter MAX500.
MAX550 is frequency inverter for PMSM motor and synchronous motor.
MAX520/550 AC drive feature
Model
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product Size
Product photos
(A) (A) H*W*D (mm)
KW HP
single phase 220V input,380V-480V 3 phase output
MAX520-R75GS4 5 2.1 0.75 1 185*118*167
MAX520-1R5GS4 5.8 3.8 1.5 2 185*118*167
MAX520-2R2GS4 10.5 5.1 2.2 3 185*118*167
MAX520-3R7GS4 14.6 9 3.7 5 185*118*187
MAX520-5R5GS4 26 13 5.5 7.5 247*160*190
MAX520-7R5GS4 35 17 7.5 10 320*220*205
MAX520-011GS4 46.5 25 11 15 320*220*205
MAX520-015GS4 62 32 15 20 432*255*235
MAX520-018GS4 76 38 18.5 25 432*255*235
MAX520-022GS4 92 45 22 30 432*255*235
MAX520-030GS4 113 60 30 40 518*300*260
MAX520-037GS4 157 75 37 50 518*300*260
MAX520-045GS4 180 90 45 60 620*390*300
MAX520-055GS4 214 110 55 75 620*390*300
MAX520-075GS4 307 150 75 100 780*480*360
General Technical Data
6
6
0807
R
S
T
X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6
COM
+10V
AI1
AI2
GND
PE
W
V
U
PE
(+)/B1 B2 (-)
Breaking
 unit
BR
AO out
RY1
ROA
ROB
ROC
RY2
M
0-10V
AO
0-20mA
+24V
Y1
Y2
BR
External keyboard
interface
J6
AO
GND
PE
J2
0-10V
AI2
0-20mA
COM
COM
Three-phase source 360V-480V
50/60Hz
1 &3 phase source 200V-240V
Grounding of power
measurement
D
e
fa
u
lt se
ttin
g
    Fault reset
FWD
REV/JOG
3
-5
K
P
o
te
n
tio
m
e
te
r
Power
for
frequency
setting
Multi-functional AI
Input terminal 1
Input terminal 2
Input terminal 3
Input terminal 4
Input terminal 5
Input terminal 6
 control circuit
Preset frequency
      0-10V
Input 0-20mA
Input 0-10V
Motor
grounding
Default setting:
operating
frequency
Default setting:
Run indication
Default setting:
Direction indication
Output of relay
 Current is less than 30mA
Output of relay
Default setting:
Fault output
J1
Non-function
GND
485-
485+
RS485 communication
Main circuit
high-speed pulse input
Public terminal
Non-function
Non-function
MAX500
PE
09 10
Power Capacity Input Current Output Current
(KVA) (A) (A)
MAX300-0R4GS2 1 5.4 2.3
MAX300-R75GS2 1.5 8.2 4
MAX300-1R5GS2 3 14 7
MAX300-2R2GS2 4 23 9.6
MAX300-R75GT4 1.5 3.4 2.1
MAX300-1R5GT4 3 5 3.8
MAX300-2R2GT4 4 5.8 5.1
MAX300-3R7GT4 5.9 10.5 9
Model
Single-phase 200V-240V, 50/60Hz
Three-phase 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
S M A R T
SimpleS Maintenance friendlyM AffordableA RobustR Time to marketT
Product positioning
0.75kw-3.7kw
Quick Debugging/Quick set up instructions
Start
Select preset frequency (P0-01)
Select running & control mode (P0-02)
Select starting mode(P2-00-04)
Sleect Acc-Dcc time (P0-04/P0-05)
Select running direction (P0-06)
Select halt mode (P2-05-08)
Starting and Observing
Optimization of Parameters
0: keyboard control
1:Running by terminals,
effective
control by STOP Key
2: Running by terminals,
ineffective
0: starting directly
1: starting after DC
braking
0: freely stopping
1: stopping by
decelerating
2: Decelerating-DC
0: default direction
1: reverse direction
0: preset frequency
1: preset panel
potentiometer
2: preset external Ai1
3: preset external Ai2
P0-01
P0-02
P2-00
P0-06
P2-05
Demension
MAX300 series small power drives Structure description
Control Circuit and Main Circuit Wiring
Model and data of MAX300
MAX300
Voltage level: 1 &3 phase 220V,
                         3 phase 380V-480V
11 12
13 14